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ACCIDENT PROCEDURE
1. All competitors must be conversant with the FIA Regional Rally Regulations: Article 37 competitor
safety and Appendix || Article 4 Road Bool,

2. In the case of an accident where urgent medical attention is required, where possible the red “505"
sign shall be mmediately displayed to the following cars and to any helicopber atbempting to assist.

3. Amy crew which has the red “S05* sign displayed to them, orwhich sees a car which has suffered a
major accident where both crew members are seen inside their car but are not displaying the red
505" sign, immeadiataly and without axcaption stop to render assistants. The second car at the scene
shall proceed to nform the next radio point. Subsequent car shall keave a route for emengency vehicles.
Any crew which Is abla but falls to comply with rula shall ba reportad to thae Steward

4. In cases of any accident whare immediate madical imtervention = not requinad, the “0K” sign shall
be dearly shown by a crew member to the following vehide and to amy helicopter attempiing at assist.

5, fthe crew leave the vehicle, the “0K" sign must bedisplayed sothat s dear visible to other vehicles.

6. Ay crew netiring from a rally must report such retirement to the organiser as soon a5 possible, save
in a case of force majeure. Ay crew falling ta comply will be subject to & penalty at the Stewards
discretion,

7. Red Trangle

Each complcating car must carry a red reflactive triangle which, in the event of the car
stopping in a special stage, must be placed In conspicuous position by a member of the orew at least
S0 meters bafone the cars position, in order to warn following drivers. Any erew failing to comiply will
ba subject to a penalkty at the direction of the Stewards. This triangle must ba placed evan if the
stopped car is off the road.

8. The Use of Red Flags.

8.1 ©On passing a displayed Rad flag, the divar must immediately reduce spead, malviain this
reduced speed until the end of the special stage, and following the instructions of any
marshals or safety car drivers.

B.2 Flags will be displayed at all radic points preceding the incdent. Fallure to comply with this
rule will entail a penalty at the discration of the stewands.

B3 The crew which has been showed the red flag will be ghven a national time for the stage
according to the procedures kald down in article 36,

B4 The red flag will be displayed to crews only on the instruction of the Clerk of the Course.
The flags may only be displayed by a marshal wearing a distinctive Jacket preferable on the
recornmended colour stipulated in appendix H and on which is marked the radio point
symibol. The time of the deployrment of tha flag will be recorded and notified to the Steward
by Clerk of the Course.

8, The evant EMERGENCY NUMBER is: +31 3884422345 (Mr. Manoj Dalal) / +31 384018 72856 (Mr. Ravi
Krishnan) / +91 %8404 51757(0r. Paramesh)

1. IFyou retira, you must inforr the organisers on the tele phane number +31 9884432345 (Mr. Manoj
Dalal) / 491 38410 31576 (Mr. Amit Arora)

1L Al competftors retiring from a day of the event are obliged to hand In their time card to the next
naarest control point 25 soon as possibla.
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Address & Contact Details

MADRAS MOTOR SPORTS CLUB (MMSC)
Chandhok Centre

244, (Old 713), Anna Salai

Thousand Lights

Chennai 600006

Ph: +91 44 42031406

Email: contact@mmsc.in (info and queries)
Email: events@madrasmotorsports.com (entries)
www.madrasmotorsports.com

Police

Police 100

Police Control Room +91 44 28447200
Police Sungvachatiram +91 44 27165226
Police Sriperumbudur +91 44 27162224

Hospitals

Saveetha Medical College and Corporate Centre
Chennai Bangalore Highway —NH4

Thandalam Village (Near Queensland Amusement Park)
Chennai — 602102

Ph: 044-26811299

Jaya Hospital

No. 3, Kothanda Nadar Nagar
Sriperumbudur — 602105

Ph: 044 - 27163133

Mob: 9443363577

Sri Ramachandra Medical Centre (SRMC)
Mount Poonamalee Road,

Porur, Chennai — 600116

Phone: 044 24768027

Emergency Medical Service: 108 /1066
Fire Fighting Service: 101
Breakdown Service: Ganesh Agencies +91 98411 56584
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Key Officials
Chairman of the event Vicky Chandhok +91 9841095999
Clerk of The Course Manoj Dalal +91 9884422345
Dy COC Phillip George +91 9841065135
Assistant COC Amit Arora +91 9841031576

Secretary of Meet

Ajay Krishnamani

+91 9840085546

Competitor Relations Officer —
International

Prabha Shankar

+91 9840288855

Competitor Relations Officer — India

Anoop Nangia

+91 9841188773

Chief Safety Officer

Amit Arora

+91 9841031576

Chief Medical Officer

Dr. Paramesh

+91 9840451757

+91 9841065135

Chief Marshal Phillip George
Chief Scrutineer Sundaramurthy +91 9962011161
Media Coordinator Anand Philar +91 9483548185
Service Park Manager Raja Bhatia +91 9840971501

Stage Commander - MMRT / Track

Emmanuel Jebaraj

+91 9884618876

Deputy Stage Commander — MMRT /
Track

MR Dastur

+91 9381046258

Stage Commander - AAVISA

Gautham Shantappa

+91 9480129000

Deputy Stage Commander — AAVISA

Gaurav Dalal

+91 9884232525

Stage Safety Officer - MMRT / Track

Ananthraj

+91 9962273273

Stage Safety Officer - AAVISA

Karthick Maruthi

+91 9843095450

Results / Timing Coordinator

Samir Suneja

+91 9382322223

Asst Timing Coordinator

T Nagarajan

+91 9894690330

Triple Zero (000) Car

Siddharth Bose

+91 9941009509

Double Zero (00) Car

Naren Shankar

+91 9840523222

Zero (0) Car

Karan A M

+91 9845123331
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ITINERARY
SECTION 1 & 2 - SAT, 23 APRIL 2022 (LEG 1)

SS LIAISON TOTAL
DISTANCE DISTANCE DISTANCE

TC/SS LOCATION

KMS TO NEXT REFUEL - RALLY HQ (33.29)  (44.36)  (77.65)
0  START OF RALLY - MMRT

1 MMRT 0.17 0.17
SSs1 SSS MMRT 1 4.82
1A SERVICE IN 0.46 5.28

1B SERVICE OUT

2 AAVISA 23.38 23.38
SS2 AAVISA 1 16.55

3 TRACK 19.94 36.49
SS3 TRACK 1 11.92

3A HOLDING ZONE IN 0.41 12.33

3B HOLDING ZONE OUT / SERVICE IN MAX 30 MINS

3C  SERVICE OUT

m KMS TO NEXT REFUEL - RALLY HQ (28.47)  (43.69)  (72.16)
3D REGROUP 1IN 0.15 0.15
3E REGROUP 1 OUT

4 AAVISA 23.19 23.19
sS4 AAVISA 2 16.55
5 TRACK 19.94 36.49
SS5 TRACK 2 11.92
5A HOLDING ZONE IN 0.41 12.33
5B HOLDING ZONE OUT / SERVICE IN MAX 45 MINS

5C  SERVICE OUT
m KMS TO NEXT REFUEL - RALLY HQ (28.53)  (41.21)  (69.74)
5D  OVER NIGHT PARC FERME 0.15 0.15

ALL CARS MUST BE RETURNED TO PARC FERME NO LATER THAN
E DENOTES EARLY CHECK IN PERMITTED

TIME

00:03

00:06

00:30
01:00

01:10

00:16

00:30

00:08

00:40

01:10

00:16

00:45

00:08

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1

TARGET 1ST CAR

TIME

08:30
08:33
08:36
08:42

09:12
10:12
10:15
11:25
11:28
11:44
11:44

12:14

12:22
13:15
13:55
13:58
15:08
15:11
15:27

15:27

16:12

16:20
18:55

E

Sunrise 06:16 Sunset 18:19

SECTION 1



ITINERARY

SECTION 3 & 4 - SUNDAY, 24 APRIL 2022(LEG 2) Sunrise 06:16 Sunset 18:19
re/ss LocaTion SR e
5 PARC FERME OUT DAY 2 07:30
5F  SERVICEIN 0.15 0.15 00:03  07:33
SERVCEDMMRT
56  SERVICE OUT 00:10  07:43
6  TRACKR 0.34 0.34 00:03  07:46
$S6 TRACKR1 11.81 07:49
7 AAVISA R 23.66 3547  00:50  08:39 %
sS7  AAVISAR1 16.72 08:42 §
7A HOLDING ZONE IN 16.91 33.63  00:50  09:32 “
78 HOLDING ZONE OUT / SERVICE IN MAX 30 MINS 09:32
FLESERVICEE-MMRT  Qesy)  @osy (@4
7C  SERVICE OUT 00:30  10:02 E
m KMS TO FINISH - RALLY HQ (20.58)  (41.15)  (70.73)
70 REGROUP 2 IN 0.15 0.15 00:08  10:10 E
7E REGROUP 2 OUT 11:00
8 TRACKR 0.28 0.28 00:03  11:03
ss8  TRACKR2 11.81 11:06
9 AAVISA R 23.66 3547  00:50  11:56
SS9  AAVISAR2 16.72 11:59
9A  SERVICEIN 16.91 33.63  00:50  12:49

9B  SERVICE OUT 00:10 12:59 E

9C FINISH PARC FERME 0.15 0.15 00:02 13:.01 E
E DENOTES EARLY CHECK IN PERMITTED

TOTAL RALLY DISTANCES

SAT 23 APRIL 2022 - SECTION 1, 2 5 61.76 88.20 149.96 41%
SUN 24 APRIL 2022 - SECTION 3, 4 4 57.06 82.21 139.27 41%
TOTAL 9 118.82 170.41 289.23 41%
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RALLY MAP
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LEG 1
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From TC 0

START OF RALLY

DISTANCE DAY

LEG 1

To TC 1 IMMRT 0.17 Km/| SECTION 1
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
3.40 Km/h 3 min
DISTANCE
oAl | paRTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION el
N| 13°00.072'
E| 79°59.315'
0.00 | 0.00 0.17
TC O START OF RALLY
1]
1
—0j0-4
h_
0.02 | 0.02 ? 0.15
] [}
1\
0.10 | 0.08 0.07
5] °®
h_
0.12 | 0.02 = A TRACK OFFICE 0.05
2] o
A N| 13°00.058'
E| 79°59.379'
0.17 | 0.05 0.00
TC 1 MMRT
) o
A u®@m
0.03 ri‘f‘. 13° 00.088'
p E 79° 59.398"
?l o SS 1 SSS MMRT
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MMRT SSS - 1/6
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PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

0.17

From TC 1 MMRT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To _Tc____ 1A SERVICEIN 5.28 Km| SECTION 1
SPECIAL STAGE 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
SSS MMRT 4.82 Km 52.8 Kmph 6 min
DISTANCE
TotAL | PaRTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION e
If'_""'\' 5§
()
PO OB
0.00 | 0.00 @ N]  13°00.088 5.28
E 79° 59.398'
A 282 $S 1 MMRT SSS
0.10 | 0.10 5.18
B 4.72
0.19 | 0.09 }A 5.09
B 4.63
0.71 | 0.52 /k’ MRF TYRE ARCH 4.57
4] 4.11
0.90 | 0.19 (ﬂ\ 4.38
B 3.92
1.00 | 0.10 l 4.28
6] 3.82
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From TC 1 MMRT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 1A SERVICE IN 5.28 Km/| SECTION 1
SPECIAL STAGE 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
SSS MMRT 4.82 Km 52.8 Kmph 6 min
DISTANCE
TotAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION e
e
1.17 | 0.17 ‘ 4.11
7| 3.65
1.30 | 0.13 4\ 3.98
?| 3.52
A
1.57 | 0.27 1 3.71
|
?| ® 3.25
1.72 | 0.15 \ 3.56
1—0| ® 3.10
N| 13°00.171'
E| 79°59.337'
1.97 | 0.25 :ll[ @ 3.31
El 2.85
2.04 | 0.07 j . 3.24
E| 2.78

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

0.08
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From TC 1 MMRT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To  TC 1A SERVICEIN 5.28 Km| SECTION 1
SPECIAL STAGE 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
SSS MMRT 4.82 Km 52.8 Kmph 6 min
DISTANCE
TotAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION i
2.12 | 0.08 3.16
E| 2.70
2.46 | 0.34 2.82
m 2.36
2.69 | 0.23 2.59
15 2.13
3.12 | 0.43 2.16
16] 1.70
3.28 | 0.16 2.00
17] 1.54
@ N| 13°00.212'
E| 79°58.754'
3.53 | 0.25 1.75
m 1.29

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

0.15

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 1 MMRT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To  TC 1A SERVICEIN 5.28 Km| SECTION 1
SPECIAL STAGE 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
SSS MMRT 4.82 Km 52.8 Kmph 6 min
DISTANCE STANC
TotAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION D eentse
3.68 | 0.15 1.60
E| 1.14
3.82 | 0.14 1.46
ﬂ 1.00
@ N| 13°00.167'
E| 79°59.056'
4.20 | 0.38 1.08
21 0.62
4.40 | 0.20 0.88
22 0.42
4,53 | 0.13 0.75
+
23] 0.29
h IEEs
4.82 | 0.29 @) - ——— 0.46
;| 0.00

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

0.21

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1

24



From TC 1 MMRT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 1A SERVICEIN 5.28 Km| SECTION 1
SPECIAL STAGE 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
SSS MMRT 4.82 Km 52.8 Kmph 6 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
EINcYo
5.03 | 0.21 N 12° 59.959' 0.25
E 79° 59.302'
o ®
==
5.18 | 0.15 <—$ TRACK OFFICE 0.10
;| [ ]
5.26 | 0.08 < 0.02
;| o
A N| 13°00.031'
E| 79°59.330'
528002 (©) 0.00
SERVICE IN
E o

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 1A SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
ToTC 2 AAVISA 23.38 Km/| SECTION 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
23.38 Km/h 1hr 0 min
i BT DIRECTION INFORMATION | DISTANCE
A . N| 12°59.990'
@ E| 79°59.282°
0.00 | 0.00 23.38
TC 1B SERVICE OUT
A ®
0.04 | 0.04 23.34
SRR
0.12 | 0.08 23.26
B
—olo—
0.16 | 0.04 —> 23.22
o ®
0.42 | 0.26 ] L/ 22.96
B ®
0.81 | 0.39 B ONTO SERVICE ROAD (22.57
6

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1




From TC 1A SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG1
ToTC 2 AAVISA 23.38 Km| SECTION 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
23.38 Km/h 1hr 0 min
i BT DIRECTION INFORMATION | DISTANCE
JOIN NATIONAL
1.25 | 0.44 PanrovAl 122,13
7]
2.79 | 1.54 ¥ 20.59
L THANDALAM
B CROWDED
N
3.92 | 1.13 : MUSCAT BAKERY  [19.46
B ®
N
SIPCOT
4.48 | 0.56 IRUNKATUKOTAI | 18-90
m o
N
5.11 | 0.63 —$— HYUNDAI ON LEFT  |18.27
m o
N
6.89 | 1.78 — 16.49
m o

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE
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From TC 1A SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG1
ToTC 2 AAVISA 23.38 Km| SECTION 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
23.38 Km/h 1hr 0 min
i BT DIRECTION INFORMATION | DISTANCE
N
8.19 | 1.30 —0|0— 15.19
m ®
ﬂ\
9.63 | 1.44 L/ 13.75
m ®
11.72| 2.09 ¥ 11.66
15 CROWDED
_ RAJIV GANDHI
1205/ 033 | = ] IV GANDHI 11133
m ®
12.46| 0.41 10.92
7]
12.64| 0.18 10.74
18]

PROXIMA NOTA
oot
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 1A SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG1
ToTC 2 AAVISA 23.38 Km| SECTION 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
23.38 Km/h 1hr 0 min
i BT DIRECTION INFORMATION | DISTAnce
N '
13.60| 0.96 . 9.78
) ®
N
14.26| 0.66 10C ON LEFT 9.12
2] °
ﬂ\
15.47| 1.21 N\ 7.91
] ()
N
16.13| 0.66 = SRIPERUMBUDUR SIPCOT 7.25
2] °
N
17.36] 1.23 = MARRIOTT 6.02
) ®
N
18.17| 0.81 HP ON LEFT 5.21
M ®

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE
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From TC 1A SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
ToTC 2 AAVISA 23.38 Km/| SECTION 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
23.38 Km/h 1hr 0 min
i BT DIRECTION INFORMATION | DISTANCE
18.43( 0.26 t I SEZ SIPCOT 4.95
25|
19.93| 1.50 _/l\_ ¢ 3.45
26|
20.20| 0.27 l 3.18
27
20.66( 0.46 SHOP ON OPPOSITE | 2.72
2l ¢
N
21.04| 0.38 = SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS| 2.34
= ®
22.90| 1.86 0.48
30|

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 1A SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY EG1
ToTC 2 AAVISA 23.38 Km| SECTION 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
23.38 Km/h 1hr 0 min
DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION E::;ﬁ':;:
-
23.23| 0.33 0.15
b
23.31( 0.08 (a‘ 0.07
" ¢
N
23.36| 0.05 Y 0.02
= ®
A N| 12°53.904'
E| 79°52.752'
23.38| 0.02 0.00
‘ TC 2/4 AAVISA
34]
A x,x @ @ @
0.04 ri“h 12° 53.909'
— E 79°52.676'
;| ‘ SS 2/4 AAVISA
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From TC__2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To _TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
Yy
POk
e
0.00 | 0.00 @ N 12° 53.909' 36.49
E 79° 52.676'

1] 16.55

0.15 | 0.15 SPECTATORZONE (36.34

2] 16.40

0.96 | 0.81 35.53

?l 15.59

1.30 | 0.34 NARROW 35.19

15.25

1.73 | 0.43 f/ 34.76

14.82

1.80 | 0.07 § 34.69
6] 14.75

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE 0.48 U

NEXT NOTE
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From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE
oAl | parTAL DIRECTION INFORMATION e
2.28 | 0.48 l 34.21
7| 14.27
N| 12°53.654'
E| 79°51.820'
2.90 | 0.62 /(' ® 33.59
?| 13.65
3.11 | 0.21 /( 33.38
B 13.44
3.31 | 0.20 —-l 33.18
10] 13.24
3.58 | 0.27 \ 32.91
11 12.97
3.98 | 0.40 \I/ 32.51
12 12.57

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
4.22 | 0.24 32.27
E| 12.33
4,52 | 0.30 31.97
;l 12.03
5.29 | 0.77 31.20
15 11.26
5.38 | 0.09 31.11
1—s| 11.17
6.10 | 0.72 30.39
17] 10.45
N| 12°53.405'
® E| 79°51.254'
6.38 | 0.28 30.11
18] 10.17

PROXIMA NOTA

PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

0.12
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2/4

From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE
oAl | parTAL DIRECTION INFORMATION i
6.50 | 0.12 29.99
E| 10.05
6.75 | 0.25 BETWEEN TREES 29.74
ﬂ o 9.80
7.20 | 0.45 TEMPLE 29.29
21 9.35
7.65 | 0.45 28.84
Z| 8.90
7.98 | 0.33 . 28.51
E| 8.57
8.10 | 0.12 . 28.39
24] 8.45 SHARP

PROXIMA NOTA

PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC__2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To _TC_3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km/| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
8.39 | 0.29 28.10

8.59 | 0.20 27.90

26] 7.96

8.95 | 0.36 27.54

9.09 | 0.14 27.40

2—8| 7.46

9.35 | 0.26 g}, EB TOWER 27.14

o -
LB ]

9.82 | 0.47 26.67

30] 6.73

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE 0.15 U

NEXT NOTE
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2/4

From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
i v DIRECTION INFORMATION ~ [DSTANCE
9.97 | 0.15 ‘ 26.52
;| 6.58
10.09| 0.12 % *e 26.40
32 6.46 POND ON RIGHT
10.20| 0.11 \l EVAC ROAD ON LEFT |26.29
33 6.35
10.38( 0.18 N 12° 54.376' 26.11
E 79°51.818'
34] 6.17
10.72| 0.34 (j 25.77
35 5.83
11.35| 0.63 25.14
36] 5.20

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS

11.95| 0.60 24.54

4.60

L
L B ]

12.59( 0.64 23.90

38 3.96 CREST

12.66( 0.07 HUME PIPE OPPOSITE (23.83

3.89

Ty

12.70| 0.04 23.79
40 3.85

12.99| 0.29 23.50
41] 3.56

13.15| 0.16 23.34
2] 3.40

Mocmnore | 0.15 ¥/

NEXT NOTE
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2/4

From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
13.30| 0.15 23.19
43 3.25
13.59| 0.29 W& NARROW 22.90
44 2.96
13.67| 0.08 (j 22.82
45 2.88
13.96| 0.29 ‘\1 2253
46 2.59
14.20| 0.24 22.29
47 235
® N| 12°54.642'
E| 79°52.396'
14.40| 0.20 22.09
EI 2.15
Mrocmnore | 0.12 \W

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From T1C__2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
14.52| 0.12 21.97

49 2.03

14.62( 0.10 NARROW 21.87

50| 1.93

15.07 | 0.45 21.42

51 1.48

15.22( 0.15 21.27

52| 133

15.58| 0.36 20.91

53] 0.97

15.79| 0.21 20.70

54] 0.76

PROXIMA NOTA
i U
NEXT NOTE
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From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km/| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
i v DIRECTION INFORMATION ~ [DSTANCE
A
16.04| 0.25 ) ( 20.45
;| L 0.51
N ' '
16.27| 0.23 e e 20.22
24
5] ° 0.28 JOIN TARMAC
A
16.42| 0.15 $ 20.07
57| o 0.13
| e
@y | Z -
16.55 0.13 | (@) | T 19.94
AAVISA OFFICE
B o 0.00
N
16.75| 0.20 19.74
B °
A ®
17.03| 0.28 N[ 1rsiem|19.46
E 79°52.639'
B ®

PROXIMA NOTA
iy
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1



From TC__2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
—OIO—
17.08 | 0.05 19.41
B ®
-
17.20| 0.12 19.29

18.07| 0.87 — 18.42
B ®
A

19.53| 1.46 = FLEX 16.96

19.63| 0.10 —> CROWDED JUNCTION |16.86

20.35| 0.72 P e ONTO HIGHWAY  |16.14

ol ®

PROXIMA NOTA
i
NEXT NOTE
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From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION g
ROAD WORK IN
20.40( 0.05 PROGRESS 16.09
o] ()
A
20.75| 0.35 15.74
o) ()
21.53| 0.78 14.96
69|
A
21.64| 0.11 / 14.85
) [ )
A\
22.88| 1.24 : FAIRFIELD MARRIOT |13.61
] ()
28.55| 5.67 ; eee 7.94
72 CROWDED JUNCTION
Moot | 2.16 V2

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To _TC _3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km| SecTioN 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 ECOnD TIE ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE STANC
TotAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION s
N
L4
30.71| 2.16 / 5.78
73] o CROWDED JUNCTION
A
32.19| 1.48 —0|0- TOLL 4.30
] °
1\
35.27| 3.08 — HYUNDAI ON RIGHT | 1.22
] ®
BP ON LEFT
LEAVE NATIONAL
35.54( 0.27 HIGHWAY ONTO 0.95
L SERVICE ROAD
76|
35.69( 0.15 <—$ ENTERING MMRT 0.80
7] ®
36.04( 0.35 <—?— 0.45
78] ®

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 2/4 AAVISA DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3/5 TRACK 36.49 Km/| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/4 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISA 16.55 Km NEW STAGE 1 hr 10 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PaRTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION el
36.27| 0.23 > 0.22
79|
—olo—
36.32| 0.05 — 0.17
] ®
A\
36.36| 0.04 — 0.13
B °
——ofo-
36.44 | 0.08 = TRACK OFFICE 0.05
= ®
A N| 13°00.058'
E| 79°59.379'
36.49| 0.05 0.00
TC 3/5 TRACK
= ()
A OO Ok
0.03 P N]  13° 00.088
s E 79° 59.398"'
M ® SS 3/5 TRACK

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3A/5A |SERV|CE 12.33 Km/| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE
TotAL | PaRTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION e
oy ;
\JO, @ S
0.00 | 0.00 @ N] _ 13°00.088 _ |12.33
E 79° 59.398'
n 11.92 $53/5 TRACK F
0.13 | 0.13 12.20
B 11.79
0.22 | 0.09 12.11
B 11.70
0.30 | 0.08 12.03
T| 11.62
—0]0—
0.43 | 0.13 11.90
B 11.49
0.51 | 0.08 *e 11.82
?| 11.41 NARROW

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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3/5

From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To_TC__ 3A/5A |SERVICE 12.33 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE
TotAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION e
0.93 | 0.42 1’? 11.40
7| 10.99
1.18 | 0.25 11.15
T| 10.74
—_—
1.23 | 0.05 11.10
?| ® 10.69
A
1.44 | 0.21 — 10.89
1—0| o 10.48
1.61 | 0.17 10.72
El 10.31
1.65 | 0.04 r 10.68
E| 10.27

PROXIMA NOTA

PROCH NOTE 0.14

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3A/5A |SERV|CE 12.33 Km/| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE
TotAL | PaRTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION e
1.79 | 0.14 J— e e 10.54
13 o 10.13
A
1.94 | 0.15 — JOINDIRT {10.39
14] ‘ 9.98
3/5
2.06 | 0.12 10.27
15 9.86
0 !
{ ®
2.20 | 0.14 N NARROW 10.13
( TYRE BARRIER ON
16| 9.72 RIGHT
2.29 | 0.09 ] ALONG WALL 10.04
ﬂ 9.63
2.63 | 0.34 l 9.70
18] 9.29

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

0.21
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3/5

From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC 3A/5A  [SERVICE 12.33 Km/| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE STANC
TotAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION D eentse
2.84 | 0.21 9.49
19| 9.08
2.98 | 0.14 I\ . 9.35
20] 8.94
()
o N[ 13°00.041'
o) @ E| 79°59.125'
3.75 | 0.77 8.58
POST 2
21 8.17
4.05 | 0.30 8.28
Z| 7.87
4.32 | 0.27 8.01
E| 7.60
4.63 | 0.31 7.70
24] 7.29

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To _TC__ 3A/5A [SERVICE 12.33 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
4.86 | 0.23 7.47
E| o 7.06
5.55 | 0.69 6.78
;| o 6.37
6.16 | 0.61 6.17
27| 5.76
6.28 | 0.12 ( 6.05
28] 5.64
6.35 | 0.07 ‘ 5.98
29 o 5.57
® N| 13°00.276'
— E[ 79°58.831'
6.80 | 0.45 5.53
POST 7A
30] 5.12

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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3/5

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1

To _TC__ 3A/5A [SERVICE 12.33 Km| SECTION 1/2

SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED

TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min

DISTANCE DISTANCE

TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS

6.85 | 0.05 5.48
31 5.07

7.00 | 0.15 CREST 5.33
32 4.92

7.06 | 0.06 (j 5.27
33 4.86

7.16 | 0.10 ‘\1 5.17
34] 4.76

7.38 | 0.22 4,95
35 4.54

7.99 | 0.61 4.34
36] 3.93

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC __ 3A/5A [SERVICE 12.33 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
8.05 | 0.06 4.28

37] 3.87

8.20 | 0.15 4.13

2

r 37
3/5
8.38 | 0.18 CROSS TARMAC 3.95
39] 3.54

E 1
E 1

8.74 | 0.36 WEST PADDOCK 3.59

8.81 | 0.07 ONTO BROKEN TARMAC| 3.52

8.96 | 0.15 ONTO DIRT 3.37

2] 2.96
PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE 0.14 U

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1 57



3/5

From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To _TC__ 3A/5A [SERVICE 12.33 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE
oAl | parTAL DIRECTION INFORMATION i
9.10 | 0.14 Jl\ ¢ 3.23
Z| 2.82
9.21 | 0.11 f/ 3.12
44 271
9.48 | 0.27 f/ 2.85
E] 2.44
9.54 | 0.06 _]_ CROSS TARMAC 2.79
46| 2.38
9.62 | 0.08 ‘ 2.71
47 o 2.30
9.69 | 0.07 2.64
48] 2.23

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

0.10
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From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To _1C 3A/5A  [SERVICE 12.33 Km/| section 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
9.79 | 0.10 2.54

49 213

10.00( 0.21 2.33

50| 1.92

3/5

10.23( 0.23 2.10

10.37| 0.14 A 1.96

10.46| 0.09 —> ESCAPE ROAD OPPOSITE| 1.87

53] L 1.46

10.55| 0.09 1.78

54] 1.37

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE 0.07 U

NEXT NOTE
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From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To _TC__ 3A/5A [SERVICE 12.33 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
10.62| 0.07 r 1.71
;| 1.30
10.94| 0.32 ‘Bl. 1.39
;| 0.98
11.02| 0.08 ‘ 1.31
57| 0.90
@ N| 13°00.173'
E| 79°59.085'
11.08| 0.06 o 1.25
TOWER ON RIGHT
B 0.84
11.44] 0.36 | > 0.89
59| 0.48
11.52| 0.08 Y 0.81
60| 0.40

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE
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From TC 3/5  [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC __ 3A/5A [SERVICE 12.33 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
11.72| 0.20 0.61

61 0.20

h_
11.89( 0.17 0.44
E| L 0.03
\ l.-@\l N| 12°59.973' 3/5
11.92| 0.03 @) S LELEIE g

63] : l 0.00

, OO0

12.12| 0.20 N[ 125995 | 0.21
E| 79 59.302
B °
12.28 0.16 % TRACK OFFICE | 0.05
B °
12.31| 0.03 0.02

&
PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE U
NEXT NOTE
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3/5

From TC 3/5 [TRACK DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
To TC  3A/5A [SERVICE 12.33 Km| SECTION 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/5 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK 11.92 Km NEW STAGE 16 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
N| 13°00.031'
E[ 79°59.330'
12.33| 0.02 0.00
HOLDING/SERVICE IN
67]
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From TC 3C/7C SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY  LEG1/LEG2
ToTC 3D/7D REGROUP IN 0.15 Km| SECTION 13
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
1.13  Km/h 8 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
A @ N| 12°59.990'
E| 79°59.282'
0.00 | 0.00 0.15
TC 3C/7C SERVICE OUT
] ®
0.04 | 0.04 0.11
e
—
0.12 | 0.08 0.03
B ®
A, N] 13°00.058
E| 79°59.308'
0.15 | 0.03 ?—> 0.00
TC 3D/7D REGROUP IN
n ®

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 3E REGROUP OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
ToTC 4 AAVISA 23.19 Km/| SECTION 2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
34.79 Km/h 40 min
i v DIRECTION INFORMATION ~ [DSTANCE
@ N| 13°00.072'
0|0 E| 79°59.315'
0.00 | 0.00 23.19
TC 3E REGROUP OUT
1]
0.14 | 0.14 I: UNDER BRIDGE 23.05
B
—olo=
0.21 | 0.07 22.98
B
—ojo—
0.59 | 0.38 JOIN SERVICE ROAD |22.60
o )
1.06 | 0.47 LA 22.13
JOIN NATIONAL
5] HIGHWAY

GOTO PAGE # _27 _ AND FOLLOW INSTRUCTION # _7__ TO REACH TC 4 AAVISA
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From TC 5C SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG 1
ToTC 5D PARC FERME 0.15 Km| SECTION 2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
1.13 Km/h 8 min
R R DIRECTION INFORMATION | 5TAce
A @ N| 12°59.990'
E| 79°59.282'
0.00 | 0.00 0.15
TC 5C SERVICE OUT
A ®
0.04 | 0.04 0.11
o e
0.12 | 0.08 0.03
B ®
é N[ 13°00.058'
E| 79°59.308'
0.15 | 0.03 ?—> 0.00
TC 5D PARC FERME
o ®

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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LEG 2
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DISTANCE

DAY

LEG 2

From TC S5E |PARC FERME
To TC 5F |SERVICE IN 0.15 Km| SECTION 3
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
3.00 Km/h 3 min
DISTANCE
TotAL | PaRTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION Sl
N| 13°00.072'
E[ 79°59.315'
0.00 | 0.00 0.15
TC 5E PARC FERME
1]
0.04 | 0.04 0.11
] ®
1\
0.09 | 0.05 d o 0.06
] ®
0.13 | 0.04 =l 0.02
n ®
A N| 13°00.031'
E| 79°59.330'
0.15 | 0.02 0.00
TC 5F SERVICE IN
n ®

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 5G SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
ToTC 6 TRACKR 0.34 Km| SECTION 3
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
6.80 Km/h 3 min
DISTANCE S Cl
oraL | PaRTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION S rss
A @ N| 12°59.990'
E| 79°59.282'
0.00 | 0.00 0.34
TC 5G SERVICE OUT
] ()
0.04 | 0.04 0.30
e
0.12 | 0.08 ‘ 0.22
3]
— —o|o—
0.18 | 0.06 = TRACK OFFICE 0.16
n ®
1‘ N[ 12°53.932'
b E| 79°52.639'
0.34 | 0.16 -?—- 0.00
TC6 TRACKR
5] ®
A OO @
0.05 |'T| N 12°59.948
— E 79° 59.291'
?' [ ) SS6 TRACKR

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To T1C 7/9 AAVISA R 35.47 Km| SECTION 3/a
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION i
Y
A OO O
0.00 | 0.00 @ N 12° 59.948 35.47
E 79° 59.291'
n ® 1181 $S 6/8TRACK R
0.16 | 0.16 —> 35.31
2] o 11.65
0.26 | 0.10 35.21
B 11.55
0.45 | 0.19 35.02
T] 11.36
0.52 | 0.07 34.95
B 11.29
0.62 | 0.10 BROKEN TARMAC |34.85
6] 11.19

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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6/8

From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISA R 35.47 Km| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
0.86 | 0.24 ) ( 34.61
7] 10.95
@ N| 13°00.168'
E| 79°59.104'
0.95 | 0.09 34.52
—O|0—
TOWER ON LEFT
B 10.86
1.00 | 0.05 —]— 34.47
B 10.81
1.04 | 0.04 l—> 34.43
1—0| 10.77
1.09 | 0.05 _F CROSSTARMAC  |34.38
m 10.72
1.43 | 0.34 (\l 34.04
12 10.38

PROXIMA NOTA

PROCH NOTE 0.17

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 6/8 __ TRACKR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISA R 35.47 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
ToTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
1.60 | 0.17 ‘ 33.87
13 10.21
1.82 | 0.22 q 33.65
14] 9.99
2.04 | 0.22
15 9.77
2.36 | 0.32 33.11
16] 9.45
2.44 | 0.08 33.03
17] 9.37
2.50 | 0.06 CROSS TARMAC  [32.97
18] 9.31
Moot | 0.17 ¥/

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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6/8

From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISA R 35.47 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
ToTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
2.67 | 0.17 32.80
19| 9.14
2.83 | 0.16 32.64
;| 8.98
2.87 | 0.04 SERIES OF HUMPS  |32.60
21 8.94
3.09 | 0.22 / 32.38
22 o 8.72
3.24 | 0.15 —> 32.23
23] o 8.57
3.62 | 0.38 CROSSTARMAC  (31.85
24] 8.19
Moot | 0.21 ¥/

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 6/8 __ TRACKR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISA R 35.47 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
ToTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
3.83 | 0.21 31.64
25 7.98
4.06 | 0.23 f/ 31.41
26 7.75
4.66 | 0.60 (
27| 7.15
4.85 | 0.19 ( 30.62
28] 6.96
5.00 | 0.15 CREST 30.47
29 6.81
® N| 13°00.283'
E| 79°58.819'
5.20 | 0.20 30.27
POST 7A ON RIGHT
30] 6.61

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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6/8

From 1C 6/8 __ TRACKR DISTANCE DAY lEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISA R 35.47 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
ToTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
5.65 | 0.45 29.82
31 6.16
6.44 | 0.79 29.03
32 5.37
6.91 | 0.47 28.56
33 4.90
7.06 | 0.15 28.41
34] 4.75
7.16 | 0.10 28.31
35 4.65
7.37 | 0.21 28.10
36] 4.44

PROXIMA NOTA
i
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISA R 35.47 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
7.70 | 0.33 — WEST PADDOCK ~ [27.77
37] 411
@ N| 13°00.039
E| 79°59.130'
8.30 | 0.60 27.17
POST 2
38 3.51
8.70 | 0.40
39| 3.11
9.05 | 0.35 26.42
40| 2.76
9.23 | 0.18 26.24
41] 2.58
9.39 | 0.16 26.08
42 2.42

PROXIMA NOTA
i
NEXT NOTE
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6/8

From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
;EEOATLCSTAG;N AAVISA R 35.47 Km| SECTION 3/4
6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
oraL T parTiAL DIRECTION INFORMATION | 2STANC!
9.67 | 0.28 25.80
43 2.14
9.76 | 0.09 25.71
44 2.05
g
P o '
9.82 | 0.06 . 25.65
45 1.99
10.09| 0.27 JOIN TARMAC 25.38
46| 1.72
10.24| 0.15 25.23
47 1.57
10.39( 0.15 ﬁ 25.08
48] 1.42

PROXIMA NOTA
i
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From 1C 6/8 __ TRACKR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 __ AAVISAR 35.47 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACK R 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
N
10.44| 0.05 = 25.03

10.55( 0.11 — 24.92

10.77| 0.22 < 24.70

El L 1.04

10.83( 0.06 RAND STAND ON RIGHT 24.64
;l 0.98

11.04| 0.21 T 24.43
53] ® 0.77

114/ 040 | ) 24.03
54] o 0.37

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE 0.14 U

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1 81



6/8

PROXIMA NOTA

PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1

From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
-SF?’ECIATI.CSTAGE7/9 AAVISA R 35.47 Km| SECTION 3/4
6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACKR 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
ToTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION e
11.58| 0.14 4% 23.89
;| 0.23
11.69| 0.11 (j 23.78
;| 0.12
I-;;.:_,g;lwl N| 13°00.126'
11.81| 0.12 (j WV TE] 79° 59.413" 23.66
. . @'\I .
\a!
;| 0.00
11.88| 0.07 \, 23.59
S o
; ®
12.03| 0.15 N 13° 00.026 23.44
E 79° 59.350'
] ()
&
12.11| 0.08 ?—> TRACK OFFICE 23.36
B ¢
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From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISAR 35.47 Km| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACKR 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION g
12.14| 0.03 23.33
61
—o|o-
12.19( 0.05 —> 23.28
o] ®
A
12.35( 0.16 e 23.12
) [ )
12.39| 0.04 ] " UNDER BRIDGE  |23.08
64]
12.45( 0.06 j\_/ 23.02
65
12.84| 0.39 o ONTO SERVICE ROAD (22.63
66|

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISAR 35.47 Km| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACKR 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE STANC|
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION s
JOIN NATIONAL
13.28| 0.44 HIGHWAY 22.19
67]
14.82| 1.54 ¥ 20.65
L THANDALAM
68| CROWDED
4
15.95| 1.13 = MUSCAT BAKERY  [19.52
B  J
A
SIPCOT
16.51| 0.56 IRUNKATUKOTAI | 18-96
70] o
A
17.14| 0.63 —%— HYUNDAION LEFT |18.33
71 o
A
18.92| 1.78 — 16.55
7 ®

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2

To TC 7/9 AAVISAR 35.47 Km| SECTION 3/4

SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED

TRACKR 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min

DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION g
ﬂ\

20.22| 1.30 —0|0— 15.25

7] )
N\

21.66| 1.44 v 13.81
74] )

23.75| 2.09 ¥ 11.72
75| CROWDED

== RAJIV GANDHI

24.08/ 0.33 = one 1139
76]

24.49| 0.41 10.98
77|

24.67| 0.18 10.80
78]

PROXIMA NOTA
iy
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISAR 35.47 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACKR 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION g
1 '
25.63| 0.96 . 9.84
B [ )
ﬂ\
26.29| 0.66 10C ON LEFT 9.18
5] [ )
N\
27.50| 1.21 AN 7.97
] [ )
ﬂ\
28.16| 0.66 = SRIPERUMBUDUR SIPco1 7.31
=] [ )
ﬂ\
29.39| 1.23 = MARRIOTT 6.08
5] [}
ﬂ\
30.20| 0.81 HP ON LEFT 5.27
5] ®

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9 AAVISAR 35.47 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACKR 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION g
30.46| 0.26 t ‘ SEZ SIPCOT 5.01
85
L ]
31.96| 1.50 —/k 3.51
86|
32.23| 0.27 l 3.24
7]
32.69| 0.46 SHOP ON OPPOSITE | 2.78
) ®
1\
33.07| 0.38 = SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS| 2.40
] ()
34.93| 1.86 0.54
0]

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1

87



From TC 6/8 TRACK R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7/9  AAVISAR 35.47 Km| SECTION 3/a
SPECIAL STAGE 6/8 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
TRACKR 11.81 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
oraL | parTiAL DIRECTION INFORMATION g
[ ]
35.26| 0.33 0.21
SR
35.34| 0.08 (a‘ 0.13
Bl ®
1\
35.42| 0.08 —0|0- 0.05
] ®
A N| 12°53.927'
E| 79°52.713'
35.47| 0.05 0.00
TC 7/9 AAVISA R
o ®
N ¥ @ @) B
0.04 ¢ 12°53.927'
Rty E 79° 52.705'
] ® SS 7/9 AAVISA R

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC  7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/a
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
iy
| 1
A PO O
0.00 | 0.00 @ N[ 12°53.925 _ |36.33
E 79° 52.684'
Tl () 16.72 SS 7/9 AAVISA R
N
0.17 | 0.17 SPECTATOR ZONE  |36.16

B L 16.55

0.28 | 0.11 — AAVISA OFFICE 36.05

B o 16.44

A
S
0.44 | 0.16 —?'— 35.89
4] o 16.28
A
0.60 | 0.16 35.73
5] o 16.12
A
0.81 | 0.21 )( 35.52

6 | L 15.91
PROXIMA NOTA

Feanore U

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1 91




7/9

From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
oAl | parTAL DIRECTION INFORMATION e
1.10 | 0.29 35.23
7| 15.62
1.21 | 0.11 ( 35.12
?| 15.51
1.42 | 0.21 r 34.91
B 15.30
1.65 | 0.23 (_\ 34.68
10] 15.07
1.81 | 0.16 34.52
11 14.91
2.25 | 0.44 34.08
E| 14.47
Mrocnnore | 0.08 2

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1




From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
2.33 | 0.08 ( 34.00
E| 14.39
2.36 | 0.03 f/) 33.97
;l 14.36
@ N| 12°54.642'
E| 79°52.396'
2.48 | 0.12 (Y 33.85
15 14.24
2.65 | 0.17 W 33.68
1—5| 14.07
2.90 | 0.25 F 33.43
17] 13.82
I
3.28 | 0.38 33.05
15] 13.44

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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7/9

From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
oAl | parTAL DIRECTION INFORMATION i
3.58 | 0.30 32.75
19| 13.14
3.87 | 0.29 32.46
20| 12.85
4.02 | 0.15 \ 32.31
21 12.70
4.11 | 0.09 1 32.22
Z| 12.61
4.17 | 0.06 32.16
E| 12.55
4.23 | 0.06 HUME PIPE ON LEFT |32.10
24] ® 12.49

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
4.29 | 0.06 32.04
E| 12.43
4.72 | 0.43 *e 31.61
26 12.00 DITCH ON LEFT
5.29 | 0.57 )]( 31.04
27| 11.43
5.51 | 0.22 ‘\Y 30.82
28] 11.21
5.90 | 0.39 ( 30.43
29 10.82
6.24 | 0.34 30.09
30] 10.48

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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7/9

From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/a
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION B vss
o .
DO O
6.49 | 0.25 N 12° 54.375' 29.84
E 79° 51.819'
El 10.23
6.68 | 0.19 29.65
;l 10.04
6.89 | 0.21 LA 29.44
;l 9.83
6.94 | 0.05 —> 29.39
34] ® 9.78
N
7.02 | 0.08 — CREST 29.31
35] ® 9.70
7.52 | 0.50 5‘ EB TOWER 28.81
;| 9.20

PROXIMA NOTA
oo
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2

To __TC___7AJ9A_SERVICEIN 36.33 Km| SECTION 3/a

SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED

AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min

DISTANCE

oraL | pamTiAL DIRECTION INFORMATION B vss

7.78 | 0.26 28.55
;| 8.94

7.98 | 0.20 28.35
3] 8.74

8.36 | 0.38 27.97
39] 8.36

8.65 | 0.29 27.68
40| 8.07

8.81 | 0.16 27.52
41 7.91

9.52 | 0.71 26.81
2] 7.20

PROXIMA NOTA

PROCH NOTE 0.19

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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7/9

From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/a
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION B vss
9.71 | 0.19 TEMPLE ON LEFT 26.62
43] 7.01
9.93 | 0.22 W? BETWEEN TREES | 26.40
44 6.79
10.16| 0.23 W*. BETWEEN TREES | 26.17
45 6.56
10.42| 0.26 (j 25.91
46| 6.30
10.67| 0.25 N 12° 53.398' 25.66
E 79° 51.253"'
47] 6.05
10.78| 0.11 25.55
48] 5.94

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
11.02| 0.24 25.31

El 5.70

11.17| 0.15 25.16

50] 5.55

11.52| 0.35 24.81

11.59| 0.07 24.74

12.27| 0.68 24.06

53 a.45

12.36| 0.09 23.97

4] 4.36

PROXIMA NOTA
oo
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1 99



7/9

From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To _7C___7A/9A_SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
oraL | pamTiAL DIRECTION INFORMATION B vss
12.61| 0.25 {/ 23.72
;| 411
13.01/ 0.40 ‘\( 23.32
;| 3.71
13.63| 0.62 ‘\T 22.70
;| 3.09
13.75| 0.12 \ 22.58
;| 2.97
N| 12°53.657'
E| 79°51.822'
13.86| 0.11 Y @ 22.47
;| 2.86
14.08| 0.22 J,} 22.25
E| 2.64

PROXIMA NOTA
oo
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A  SERVICE IN 36.33 Km| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
14.67| 0.59 21.66

61] 2.05

15.12| 0.45 21.21

62 1.60

A "
15.19| 0.07 . e 21.14
63 ® 153
A 7/9
15.65| 0.46 — 20.68
64] ® 1.07
16.01| 0.36 ﬁ 20.32
65 ® 0.71
A If':‘w: N| 12°53.925'
Y e 79°52.567"
16.72| 0.71 @} - 19.61

66| e 0.00

PROXIMA NOTA
Mo on
NEXT NOTE
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From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
;‘;EGATLCSTA@/-"A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km| secTion 3/4
7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION s
N

16.78| 0.06 — 19.55

A @

16.98| 0.20 N 12° 53.904' 19.35
E 79° 52.699'
El [
N
17.01| 0.03 —olo— 19.32
;l o
17.04( 0.03 19.29

17.30| 0.26 - 19.03

B Y

18.01| 0.71 - 18.32

B ®

PROXIMA NOTA
Mo on
NEXT NOTE
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From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION s
ﬂ\
19.46| 1.45 = FLEX 16.87
—
7] °
19.56( 0.10 —> CROWDED JUNCTION |16.77
b
20.28( 0.72 — 16.05
-
73] o
ROADWORK IN
20.33| 0.05 PROGRESS 16.00
76|
21.46| 1.13 \ 14.87
77]
21.57| 0.11 /1 14.76
B

PROXIMA NOTA

PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 7/9 AAVISAR DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/a
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
DISTANCE
TotaL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION s
22.81| 1.24 : FAIRFIELD MARRIOT |13.52
79]
X R
28.48| 5.67 7.85
0] CROWDED JUNCTION
N
30.64| 2.16 / 5.69
e
ﬂ\
32.12| 1.48 —0|0- 4.21
=] ®
T
35.20| 3.08 —— HYUNDAI ON RIGHT | 1.13
53] ®
BP ON LEFT
LEAVE NATIONAL
35.47| 0.27 HIGHWAY 0.86
L JOIN SERVICE ROAD
54
Moot | 0.15 \Va

NEXT NOTE

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 7/9 AAVISA R DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
To TC 7A/9A SERVICE IN 36.33 Km/| SECTION 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/9 RECORD TIME ALLOWED
AAVISAR 16.72 Km NEW STAGE 50 min
i YT DIRECTION INFORMATION ~ [DSTANCE
35.62| 0.15 <—$ ENTERING MMRT 0.71
m ®
35.97| 0.35 <_'?_ 0.36
m ®
—olo—
36.25| 0.28 — 0.08
o ®
N
36.29( 0.04 f— 0.04
m ®
36.31| 0.02 — 0.02
= ®
A @ N| 13°00.031'
E| 79°59.330'
36.33| 0.02 0.00
HOLDING/SERVICE IN
m ®

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1
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From TC 7E REGROUP OUT

DISTANCE DAY

LEG 2

ToTC 8TRACKR 0.28 Km| SECTION 4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
5.60 Km/h 3 min
DISTANCE
TotAL | PaRTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION pdiaing
@ N| 13°00.072'
—Oj0— E| 79°59.315'
0.00 | 0.00 0.28
TC 7E REGROUP OUT
1]
i
-0;0-4
h_
0.02 | 0.02 7 0.26
] ®
1\
0.10 | 0.08 = 0.18
B [
. E—
0.12 | 0.02 = e TRACK OFFICE 0.16
n ®
\ o 1
N| 12°53.932
1 S E| 79°52.639'
0.28 | 0.16 ?_ 0.00
TC8 TRACKR
5] ()
N ®O O
0.05 f@u N 12° 59.948
— E 79° 59.291'
] ® $S 8 TRACK R

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE
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From TC 9B SERVICE OUT DISTANCE DAY LEG 2
ToTC 9C PARC FERME 0.15 Km| SECTION 4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED
4.50 Km/h 2 min
R R DIRECTION INFORMATION | 5TAce
A @ N| 12°59.990'
E| 79°59.282'
0.00 | 0.00 0.15
TC 9B SERVICE OUT
A ®
0.04 | 0.04 0.11
e
0.12 | 0.08 0.03
B ®
é N[ 13°00.058'
E| 79°59.308'
0.15 | 0.03 ?—> 0.00
TC 9C PARC FERME
o ®
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@ fmsci ENQUIRY SHEET

BLUE BAMD SFORTS

Mote:  This form is to be filled in properly by the competitor and handed to the CRO or to
the Clerk Ot the Course or his Deputy at Rally Head Cuartars.

Nature of Enquiry:

Competitar Name: Car Mo.: Leg Ma. :
The Enquiry Relates to:
Special Stage No.: . Or Liaison ta Time Contrel No.:

Name of Persan Lodging Enquiry:

Title: Signature:

Date: Time
ACTION

MName of Official:

Title of Official: Signature :

Date: Time:
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BLUE BAMD SFORTS

@ fmsci INCIDENT REPORT

Mote: This form s to be completed for incident that involves parsenal injury or damages o
a competitorfany member of the puklic/damage to progerty belonging t a nan-

cormpetitor,
Vehicle Registration No.: Camp. Car No.: Leg No. :
Driver Name: Date: Time:

Location:

Details of any other party involved:

Mame and Addrass:

Details of any independent witness:

Mame and Address;

Description of Incident:

Mature of any injuries:

Mature of any Property Damage:

Lodged by: Name: lcbile:

At time: Data:

Received by Official:

Title: Signature:

Ciate: Time:
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. NOTIFICATION OF
@ fmsci | \\;THDRAWL FROM RALLY

BLUE BAMD SFORTS

Mote:  Formis to be completed by the Competitor and handed to CRO / COC without Delay..

Mame of Driver: Car No.: Date:

Reason Far Withdrawal:

s aither member of the craw injured in army way:

If Yes, Flease give details:

Where can you be contacted today ar tonight

ldobile Phone Mo, Ernail 1D

Signature: Tirne:;

(Te e signed by an Official accepting the Withdrawal Motice)

Mame of Driver: Sar No.:

| acknowledge receipt of the nolfication of withdrawal from the rally of the above
competitor,

Signed ; Date; Time;

Mame of Official;

Title of Cfficial:
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ALTERNATIVE
TULIP
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5SS TO AAVISA ALTERNATE ROUTE
i v DIRECTION INFORMATION ~ [DSTANCE
0.00 | 0.00 MAKE A U - TURN AT TC | 23.35
n °
b
0.05 | 0.05 o > TRACK OFFICE 23.30
?5
B ®
—olo—
0.13 | 0.08 > 23.22
] ®

GOTO PAGE # 26 AND FOLLOW INSTRUCTION # 4 TO REACH AAVISA STAGE
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AAVISA TO TRACK ALTERNATE ROUTE
i v DIRECTION INFORMATION ~ [DSTANCE
0.00 | 0.00 MAKE A U - TURN AT TC [ 19.84
n °
A
0.05 | 0.05 oo 19.79
B °
0.13 | 0.08 19.71
B

GOTO PAGE # 45 AND FOLLOW INSTRUCTION # 56 TO REACH TRACK STAGE
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ESCAPE
ROUTES
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AAVISA

ESCAPE ROUTE - 1

T e DIRECTION INFORMATION PISTANCE
0.00
0.00 2.90
3.31
1]
0.45 | 0.45 2.45
B
A
0.90 | 0.45 I 2.00
3] o
A
1.07 | 0.17 e 1.83
n o
—
1.19 | 0.12 1.71
B ®
1.25 | 0.06 3 1.65
A ®

PROXIMA NOTA
R Nor
NEXT NOTE
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AAVISA ESCAPE ROUTE - 1
T e DIRECTION INFORMATION | DISTAncE
1.31 | 0.06 t_ 1.59
7] ®
N\
2.90 | 1.59 E AAVISA ON LEFT 0.00
n ()

GOTO PAGE # 45 AND FOLLOW INSTRUCTION # 56 TO REACH SERVICE PARK
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AAVISA ESCAPE ROUTE - 2

DISTANCE

DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
0.00
0.00 6.23
10.20
1]
0.30 | 0.30 r) 5.93
B ®
0.50 | 0.20 €« 5.73
5] o
0.72 | 0.22 —> 5.51
n ®
N
0.98 | 0.26 — 5.25
5] ()
A
1.27 | 0.29 = 4.96
6] o

PROXIMA NOTA
R Nor
NEXT NOTE
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AAVISA

ESCAPE ROUTE - 2

T e DIRECTION INFORMATION PISTANCE
N
1.56 | 0.29 g - 4.67
7] ®
A
1.70 | 0.14 — 4.53
5] o
T AR
1.87 | 0.17 LA 4.36
JOIN NATIONAL
B ® HIGHWAY
2.93 | 1.06 U-TURN 3.30
_
N
3.84 | 0.91 — 2.39
m ®
N
497 | 1.13 — 1.26
m ®

PROXIMA NOTA
PROCH NOTE
NEXT NOTE
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AAVISA ESCAPE ROUTE - 2
DISTANCE
oL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION S entes
TOWARDS
560 063 SUNGUVARCHATIRAM 0.63
13]
SUNGUVARCHATIRAM
6.23 | 0.63 JUNCTION 0.00
[14]

Goto pace# 40 anp roLow INsTRucTioN # 60 10 REACH SERVICE PARK
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TRACK STAGE ESCAPE ROUTE 1
i v DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE
0.00
0.00 0.32
2.15
1]
h ——
0.05 | 0.05 JOIN SERVICE ROAD | 0.27
A ®
0.32 | 0.27 % ENTERING MMRT 0.00
] ¢

GOTO PAGE # 105 AND FOLLOW INSTRUCTION # 79 TO REACH SERVICE PARK

BLUE BAND SPORTS FMSCI INRC 2022 - ROUND 1

126



TRACK STAGE ESCAPE ROUTE 2

DISTANCE

DISTANCE

oL T parTiAL DIRECTION INFORMATION ISTANCE
0.00 A
0.00 0.31
10.96
7] [
- BN
0.08 | 0.08 Q 0.23
T| o
A
b
0.31 | 0.23 —_— 0.00
T
] ®

Goto paGe# 105 anp roLLow INsTRucTiON # 81 10 REACH SERVICE PARK
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TRACK STAGE ESCAPE ROUTE 3
i e DIRECTION INFORMATION ~ [DSTANCE
0.00
0.00 0.16
11.94
1]
0.07 | 0.07 0.09
2]
A
0.12 | 0.05 T — 0.04
B )
0.14 | 0.02 —> 0.02
0 ®
0.16 | 0.02 SERVICE IN 0.00
5]
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